
PERFORMANCE TEXTILES

Fabrics that come standard with the following finishes: 

Aviator

Digital Bloom 2.0
Digital Bloom 2.0 Print**
Enriched Boucle
Fields of Velvet
Folded Lines
Ground Cover
Habu
Here & There**
Inherent**
Intersection**
Laugh Lines
Lawn Chair
Look-See
Madam Dottie

Matriarch 
Merci Boucle 
Ms. Quilty 2.0 
Notable Grain** 
Pebbled** 
Picnic Plaid 
Polygone 
Quilted Comfort 
Scribble XL 
Seeds of Colour 
Sir Stripe-a-lot 
Sister Solid 
Skim Coat
Soft Angles 2.0

Agate Stripe
Air Mail Print**
All Terrain**
Beetle
Blink
Checkmate
Chubby Baby
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf Print**
Clutch
Crumpled Paper
Cuddle Up
Curtain Wall
Daydreamer

Sta-Kleen®

All Terrain Here & There 
Pebbled

Stardust 
Sweater 
Tattoo Toile 
Trails of Tweed 
Upbeat 
Upscale 
Uptick 
Uptown 
Velvet Mix 
Vivace II 
Walkabout 
Well-Loved** 
Wild West 
Zippy

Non-PFAS Water Repellent - Woven Upholstery

Sir Stripe-a-lot 
Sister Solid 
Tickled Herring 
Twist
Uptick

Protective Coating

Writer's Block®

Abito
Argyle Boucle 
Belgian Meadow 
Captain Bubble 
Cherished Knit 
Comfort Zone 
Ground Cover
High Rise 
Hipster
Lava Rock 

Lawn Chair 
Matriarch 
Moving Blanket 
Moving Forward
Night Earth 
Quill
Remember 
Scribble XS 
Seeds of Colour 
Sherpa

Bleach cleanable fabrics with built in performance properties:
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**Coated Fabrics | Polyurethane
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Fabrics pre-approved for Alta™ applications: 

Dashing 
Daydreamer **  
Digital Bloom 2.0  
Enriched Boucle 
Folded Lines 
Gather** 
Goosebumps
Ground Cover**

Heartfelt 
Laugh Lines 
Lawn Chair** 
Look-See 
Madam Dottie 
Merci Boucle 
Moody Moss*
Ms. Quilty 2.0**

Picnic Plaid
Skim Coat 
Soft Angles 2.0 
Stardust 
Tattoo Toile**
Tête-à-Tête**
Upbeat 
Upscale

Agate Stripe* 
Beetle
Blink 
Checkmate  
Cloverleaf 
Crafted Cloud 
Crumpled Paper 
Curtain Wall

**Alta™ only
*Alta™ Plush only

Upstart 
Uptown 
Walkabout 
Zippy  

Polyurethane

Air Mail Print
All Terrain
Cloverleaf Print
Digital Bloom 2.0 Print
Here & There
Inherent
Intersection
Notable Grain
Pebbled
Well-Loved

Indoor/Outdoor Approved 

Fields of Velvet 
Ground Cover 
Inherent
Laugh Lines 
Lawn Chair 
Seeds of Colour 
Sir Stripe-a-lot 
Trails of Tweed
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